Joukowsky Family Foundation
Grants, 11/01/09 - 10/31/10

Bryant University

St. Croix Country Day School

American Center of Oriental Research
American Journal of Archaeology
American Schools of Oriental Research
Dana Hall School

Food Works

Rhode Island Historical Society
Threshold Foundation

World Monuments Fund
Archaeological Institute of America
Archaeological Institute of America

No Limits Media

No Limits Media

American School of Classical Studies
University of Pennsylvania, Trustees of the
American Research Institute in Turkey
World Monuments Fund

American Community School at Beirut
American Community School at Beirut
Brown University

Brown University

Brown University

Brown University Sports Foundation
Dana Hall School

Hampshire College

Planned Parenthood of Southern New England (formerly, PP of
Subtotal Distributions (this column)

Outflows
Grant Authorized

5,000.00
2,500.00
750.00
250.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
3,400.00
500.00
2,000.00
2,850.00
17,000.00
3,400.00
32,600.00
3,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
23,000.00
453.00
637.50
2,000.00
1,000.00
25,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00

2,000.00
2,500.00

217,840.50

Outflows
Grants Authorized

St. Croix Country Day School 10,000.00
University of Virginia Fund 500.00
American Community School at Beirut 1,000.00
American Research Institute in Turkey 500.00
American Turkish Society 50,000.00
Nightingale-Bamford School 32,649.43
Nightingale-Bamford School 35,500.00
Nightingale-Bamford School 50,000.00
Robert College of Istanbul 10,000.00
St. Bernard's School 10,000.00
St. Bernard's School 13,611.78
World Monuments Fund 13,906.74
American Turkish Society 14,201.69
American University of Beirut 14,496.65
Bryant University 14,791.60
Early Steps 15,086.56
Providence Preservation Society 15,381.52
Brown University - John Carter Brown Li 15,676.47
Rhode Island Foundation 15,971.43
University at Buffalo 16,266.38
Brown University Sports Foundation 16,561.34
World Monuments Fund 16,856.29
World Monuments Fund 17,151.25
Subtotal Distribution (this column) 400,109.13
Total Distributions for 2009-2010 617,949.63



