Grants, 11/01/09 - 10/31/10			
	Outflows		Outflows
<u>Payee</u>	Grant Authorized		Grants Authorized
Bryant University	5,000.00	St. Croix Country Day School	10,000.00
St. Croix Country Day School	2,500.00	University of Virginia Fund	500.00
American Center of Oriental Research	750.00	American Community School at Beirut	1,000.00
American Journal of Archaeology	250.00	American Research Institute in Turkey	500.00
American Schools of Oriental Research	1,000.00	American Turkish Society	50,000.00
Dana Hall School	2,000.00	Nightingale-Bamford School	32,649.43
Food Works	3,400.00	Nightingale-Bamford School	35,500.00
Rhode Island Historical Society	500.00	Nightingale-Bamford School	50,000.00
Threshold Foundation	2,000.00	Robert College of Istanbul	10,000.00
World Monuments Fund	2,850.00	St. Bernard's School	10,000.00
Archaeological Institute of America	17,000.00	St. Bernard's School	13,611.78
Archaeological Institute of America	3,400.00	World Monuments Fund	13,906.74
No Limits Media	32,600.00	American Turkish Society	14,201.69
No Limits Media	3,000.00	American University of Beirut	14,496.65
American School of Classical Studies	50,000.00	Bryant University	14,791.60
University of Pennsylvania, Trustees of the	10,000.00	Early Steps	15,086.56
American Research Institute in Turkey	5,000.00	Providence Preservation Society	15,381.52
World Monuments Fund	23,000.00	Brown University - John Carter Brown Li	15,676.47
American Community School at Beirut	453.00	Rhode Island Foundation	15,971.43
American Community School at Beirut	637.50	University at Buffalo	16,266.38
Brown University	2,000.00	Brown University Sports Foundation	16,561.34
Brown University	1,000.00	World Monuments Fund	16,856.29
Brown University	25,000.00	World Monuments Fund	17,151.25
Brown University Sports Foundation	5,000.00	Subtotal Distribution (this column)	400,109.13
Dana Hall School	15,000.00		
Hampshire College	2,000.00		
Planned Parenthood of Southern New England (formerly, PP of	2,500.00		
Subtotal Distributions (this column)	217,840.50	Total Distributions for 2009-2010	617,949.63